STAIR NOSINGS
ACCESSORIES
TRANSITIONS & ENTRANCE MATTING
April 2020
EN
TR
A
N

Fixing:
Recessed in matwell or surface-mounted with ramping frame
HOW TO ORDER
» PRODUCT RANGE: SECONDARY MATTING
» THICKNESSES AVAILABLE: 9 mm
» COLOUR: CHOOSE FROM COLOUR RANGE
» SIZE: CUTS or ROLLS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
» VOLUME OF TRAFFIC: MEDIUM
» TYPE OF TRAFFIC: MEDIUM
» SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS:
OFFICES / APARTMENT BLOCKS
» USAGE: SECONDARY BARRIER MATTING
Q-Secondary Matting has an active, deep open pile
to capture maximum moisture and debris between
cleaning sessions. Developed from specially engineered
coarse scraper fibre with fine fibre supplement for added
absorbency.
Q-Secondary Matting is the ideal replacement for coir
matting and is available in a variety of colours.
COLOUR RANGE
INTERNAL – Tufted
Nylon
Solid Black Patterned Black
Solid Blue Patterned Blue
Solid Red Patterned Red
Solid Grey Patterned Grey
Other colours available on request.
19Colours shown are for guide purposes only and are as accurate as the printing process allows. Always request a sample for exact colour match by emailing samples@quantumflooring.co.uk.
20
MATTING ACCESSORIES
Quantum Flooring matwell frames and ramping strips provide a neat and safe transition
between the matting and the surrounding floor finish. Profiles are available to suit all
gauges either in stock lengths or cut and mitred to specific dimensions. Please specify
dimension required to either outside or inside of frame. For special shape requirements
solid frame sections can be supplied formed to template. Alternatively formable framing
is available to accommodate on-site shaping.
QM1A (Aluminium)
MATWELL FRAMES
FORMABLE FRAMES
RAMP SECTIONS
‘T’ SECTIONS
QM2A (Aluminium)
QM3A (Aluminium)
QM3B (Brass)
QM4A (Aluminium)
QM4S (Stainless Steel)
QM6A (Aluminium)
Q-RAMP
QM6S (Stainless Steel)
QM5A (Aluminium)
QM5S (Stainless Steel)
QMF18A (Aluminium)
QMF18B (Brass)
QMF13A (Aluminium)
QMF13B (Brass)
QMF13S (Stainless Steel)
QMT17A (Aluminium)
QMT17B (Brass)
QMT14A (Aluminium)
1 mm
20
 m
m
20 mm
3 mm
25
 m
m
25 mm
5 mm
18